J3~ ((
PT8血2n3S
Chrg
Motor
,
Cord
osc (_~品
| 开关

custom applications such as clipper, hair remover, high-
end toy/aeromodelling and other portable devices.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
PT8A2703DE Die Form
PT8A2703W 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2703WE 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2713S 20-Pin SOIC
Block Diagram
Charge Control logic
and Switch
Selection